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ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

25.2565.20USATanith BELBIN / Benjamin AGOSTO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 1.57 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 0 6.97

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

39.95

4.990.79 12 1122222 2114.2CuLi4+RoLi32
4.641.14 0102111112213.5DiSt23
4.361121222222220.863.5RoLi44

5 CoSp3 3.5 0.79 1 4.292 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1
20.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.75
8.00
8.00

8.00 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.25 8.50 8.75 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.50
8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.25 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50
8.00 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.25 8.50 9.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

7.96
7.82
8.04

25.25

Choreography 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 8.25 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.750.75 7.96
Interpretation / Timing 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.25 7.25 8.50 8.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.501.50 8.11
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 39.95

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

21.3655.10USAMelissa GREGORY / Denis PETUKHOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 0.86 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 6.26

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

33.74

4.070.57 11 1122112 0113.5RoLi42
5.030.43 1011112111104.6CuLi4+RoLi43
3.860011111101100.363.5CoSp34

5 DiSt1 3.0 -0.86 -1 2.140 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1
20.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.50
6.50
6.25

6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75
6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75
7.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

6.68
6.54
6.71

21.36

Choreography 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.250.75 6.86
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.251.50 6.89
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 33.74

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

22.1153.75USALydia MANON / Ryan O'MEARA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

SeLi31 3.5 0.57 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 4.07

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

31.64

6.110.71 0-1 0121102 1115.4NtMiSt32
3.640.14 -1001010001003.5CoSp33
4.360101211011110.863.5DiSt24

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.43 1 3.932 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
19.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.00
6.25
6.00

7.00 7.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.50
6.75 6.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50
6.75 7.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

6.36
6.14
6.36

22.11

Choreography 6.00 6.75 7.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 7.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.500.75 6.29
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 6.75 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.501.50 6.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 31.64

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.7451.52JPNNozomi WATANABE / Akiyuki KIDO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt11 3.0 0.71 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 3.71

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.78

3.930.43 11 011-1111 1113.5CoSp32
3.43-0.07 00000-1000-1103.5RoLi43
5.260-11-100100000-0.145.4NtMiSt34

5 RRoLi4 4.2 0.21 0 4.411 -1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
19.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.25
6.25
6.25

6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 5.75
6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.50
6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

6.18
5.96
6.21

20.74

Choreography 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.750.75 6.21
Interpretation / Timing 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.751.50 6.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 30.78

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

21.1048.17CANMylene GIRARD / Bradley YAEGER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi31 4.2 0.29 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 4.49

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.07

5.690.29 10 0110001 -1105.4NtMiSt32
3.640.14 0100100011203.5CoSp33
3.6400001-10001100.143.5DiSt24

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.14 0 3.641 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0
20.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.25
5.25
5.50

6.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00
6.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75 6.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.00
6.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.32
5.39
5.46

21.10

Choreography 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.250.75 5.43
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.251.50 5.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.07

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.1547.49CANLauren SENFT / Leif GISLASON 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 5.40

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.34

4.810.21 10 010-1110 0114.6CuLi4+RoLi42
3.790.29 0001120101203.5CoSp33
2.79-1-1-1-10-100-1-10-1-0.713.5DiSt24

5 RoLi4 3.5 -0.14 0 3.361 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1
20.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.50
5.25
5.25

6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00
6.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00
6.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.43
5.29
5.43

20.15

Choreography 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.000.75 5.50
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 6.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.251.50 5.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.34

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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Four Continents Figure Skating  
Championships® 2005 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Gangneung, Republic of Korea 
 
 
 

 

 

ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.9746.09JPNNakako TSUZUKI / Kenji MIYAMOTO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 -0.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 -1 1 0 0 5.26

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

28.12

3.640.14 01 0100100 0013.5CoSp32
2.93-0.07 00100-1000-1003.0SeLi23
3.140000101000000.143.0DiSt14

5 RoLi3 3.0 0.00 0 3.000 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
17.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.50
5.50
5.25

6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.50
6.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.25
5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.71
5.54
5.71

17.97

Choreography 5.25 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.500.75 5.50
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.25 6.25 5.00 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.501.50 5.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.12

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.7644.91CANMartine PATENAUDE / Pascal DENIS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt11 3.7 -1.00 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 2.70

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

28.15

3.99-0.21 0-1 -1-10-10-10 10-14.2CuLi3+RoLi42
3.570.07 0000110010003.5CoSp33
3.00000000000-1100.003.0DiSt14

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.00 0 3.501 1 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 -2 0
17.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.75
5.50
5.75

6.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25
6.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25
6.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.61
5.46
5.71

16.76

Choreography 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.500.75 5.64
Interpretation / Timing 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.251.50 5.71
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.15

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

15.6142.50CHNFang YANG / Chongbo GAO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

RoLi21 2.5 0.21 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2.71

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

26.89

3.140.14 11 0101011 0003.0CoSp22
3.290.29 000011101-1103.0DiSt13
3.260-20-2-2-310-1-2-10-1.144.4NtMiSt24

5 RRoLi3 3.5 -0.29 0 3.210 -2 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0
16.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.50
5.50
5.75

5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50
5.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25
5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

5.43
5.25
5.39

15.61

Choreography 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.500.75 5.50
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.501.50 5.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.89

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.6041.57MEXLaura MUNANA / Luke MUNANA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt11 3.7 -1.57 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 0 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 2.13

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.97

4.110.21 11 0111020 00-13.9SlLi3+RoLi42
3.290.29 0111120011003.0CoSp23
3.570101110011000.573.0DiSt14

5 RoLi4 3.5 0.00 0 3.501 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
17.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.50
4.50
4.75

5.75 5.25 5.00 3.75 4.25 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.75
5.75 5.00 5.00 3.50 4.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.50
5.50 5.25 5.25 3.75 4.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.93
4.79
5.18

16.60

Choreography 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.00 4.25 5.50 6.75 6.00 5.25 5.00 4.750.75 5.00
Interpretation / Timing 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.00 4.751.50 5.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.97

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.9139.44CHNXiaoyang YU / Chen WANG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 0.57 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 4.97

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.53

2.86-0.14 -10 0010010 0-103.0DiSt12
2.570.07 00001100000-12.5RoLi23
1.71-1-30-2-2-20-1-2-2-1-1-0.792.5CoSp14

5 SlLi2+RoLi2 2.8 0.00 0 2.800 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0
15.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.75
4.75
4.75

5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.00
5.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.75
5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.00 4.25 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.82
4.71
4.93

14.91

Choreography 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.25 4.25 5.000.75 5.07
Interpretation / Timing 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 4.25 5.001.50 5.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.53

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

13.2635.29CHNJiayue WANG / Fei MENG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

RoLi2+SlLi31 3.2 0.07 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.27

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

22.03

2.43-0.07 00 000100-1 -10-12.5CoSp12
1.99-1.71 -1-2-2-2-1-2-2-1-1-2-1-23.7NtMiSt13
3.00000011001-10-10.003.0DiSt14

5 RoLi2 2.5 0.07 0 2.570 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
14.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.75

5.75 4.25 5.00 3.75 3.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75
5.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50
5.25 4.50 4.75 3.50 4.00 4.75 5.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

4.50
4.29
4.50

13.26

Choreography 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 5.000.75 4.43
Interpretation / Timing 4.50 5.25 4.00 4.75 3.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.751.50 4.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.03

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

13.2832.82AUSNatalie BUCK / Trent NELSON-BOND 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

RRoLi21 3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

19.54

3.000.00 00 0000001 00-13.0DiSt12
3.000.00 000000000-1103.0RoLi33
2.29-1010-10-10000-1-0.212.5CoSp14

5 NtMiSt1 3.7 -1.71 -1 1.99-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3 -1 -2 -1 -3 -1
15.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.75
3.75
4.25

4.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00
4.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75
4.75 5.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.96
3.79
4.11

13.28

Choreography 3.75 4.75 5.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.000.75 3.89
Interpretation / Timing 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.001.50 3.86
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 19.54

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.9932.05UZBOlga AKIMOVA / Alexander SHAKALOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp21 3.0 0.07 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.07

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

19.06

1.27-2.43 -3-2 -1-2-3-3-2-2-2 -2-3-23.7NtMiSt12
3.43-0.07 000000000-11-13.5CuLi3+RoLi23
2.79000-10-1000-10-1-0.213.0RoLi34

5 DiSt1 3.0 -0.57 -1 2.43-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -1 0 0
16.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.00
4.00
3.75

4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25
4.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25
3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.93
3.79
3.79

12.99

Choreography 4.00 4.00 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.500.75 3.82
Interpretation / Timing 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.251.50 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 19.06

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00
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ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.7830.35KORHye Min KIM / Min Woo KIM 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CoSp11 2.5 -0.36 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 2.14

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.57

2.36-0.14 00 00-1000-1 0-1-12.5RoLi22
3.27-0.43 00-10-1-1000-1-1-13.7NtMiSt13
2.7101-1-1000-10-1-10-0.293.0DiSt14

5 SlLi2+RoLi2 2.8 -0.50 -1 2.30-2 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0
14.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.50
3.25
3.50

3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50
3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50
3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.57
3.46
3.68

12.78

Choreography 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.500.75 3.50
Interpretation / Timing 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.501.50 3.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 17.57

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.6130.08UZBAshley DUENAS / Ramil SARKULOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 -0.71 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -2 0 -2 0 3.69

16

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.47

3.63-0.57 -2-1 -1-1-1-1-10-1 0-2-14.2RoLi4+CuLi32
1.43-0.57 -1-10-1-1-20-1-1-2-1-12.0Sp13
2.430-1-1-100-10-1-2-1-1-0.573.0DiSt14

5 SlLi2 1.5 -0.07 0 1.43-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1
15.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.75

4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.75
3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50
3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.68
3.50
3.57

12.61

Choreography 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.750.75 3.50
Interpretation / Timing 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 2.75 3.501.50 3.32
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 17.47

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  



  
 

Four Continents Figure Skating  
Championships® 2005 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Gangneung, Republic of Korea 
 
 
 

 

 

ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.3528.65AUSDanika BOURNE / Alexander PAVLOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt11 3.0 -1.00 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 2.00

17

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

16.30

2.93-0.07 0-1 0-100-100 0003.0RRoLi22
2.56-1.14 -1-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-2-1-13.7NtMiSt13
2.4300000-1000-100-0.072.5RoLi24

5 Sp2 2.5 -0.07 0 2.43-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
14.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

3.50
3.50
3.25

3.75 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50
3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25
3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
0.75

3.46
3.21
3.29

12.35

Choreography 3.50 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.500.75 3.32
Interpretation / Timing 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.501.50 3.11
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 16.30

Deductions: Time Violation: Extra Element: Illegal Element/Movement:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess: 0.00 Fall: 0.00

17.02.2005 13:22:56printed: 
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